Gl ) A
UNH1ITA U 1@

v I a
NIN.FANVY DU
A A
1UY33 2018
v I a
NIN.FANVY DU
A A
1133 2018
Y aa J
TJTUFANIYNTT
9|
Iul#h

9 <3 I'4
S unennesl

v
a @

Sunad lag W

2
lues wiagns

v s &
31U LUAN YA 1HY

4
07

Sunaau eI

4
munlasams

71/2567 (CNTR-
00073/67)
73/2567 (CNTR-
00074/67)
74/2567 (CNTR-
00075/67)
75/2567 (CNTR-
00076/67)
76/2567 (CNTR-

00078/67)

77/2567 (CNTR-

00077/67)

80/2567 (CNTR-

00079/67)

Y
0o A [ o 9 o
agUwamsautiumstagedndg Usedil swlszunm 2567

sz U w1y 2567

PIAMIVITMTAIUMLAUIA SUNDAUVBULAD T31 TAe a3

uﬁegﬁﬁ
05/04/2567
11/04/2567
11/04/2567
23/04/2567

24/04/2567

24/04/2567

30/04/2567

U

nussnahl

NUABAF

NUABAF

nunamsiszih

UATUN

SausIsuioInu

U

SausIsuNeIny

sl
NINUMITAN

anuaaunely

18018

mlFaoy

ag

J F)
i lgaos

J F)
i lgaos

ml¥aoy

ml¥any

Usziansene

=

AR ALIG RN TR
numslia
Alsuilganau
A 9
HATAINDAS
1 y A
ANDEAT 1AL
GAVRELTSILRE
AT N IR
FOULLL
L4 a4
3189181811
numsigiia
d' v 9
319590 L
I
P AR RLIGER R TRR
numslgiia
A v Y
319157 L
A1NF95 N AL

FOULLLY

Tn5IM3/58Ms

1ASIMIDUITULAZ WAL
ANENNMIUI MUV
TA5amsUsuilgananes
puunuAgNa Iy TUUIAL- Tuy
1AsIMIENIZALUURUAGN

NNOUUTY ¥e.0.1-0199

TA5IMIOUITNAMFITN
a Y 19 a 9 2
vsesssuliunguimstesou
NFNTMN0ID UL
TA3IMIDUITUAMUTITN

'Y A 9

1305550 1Aundussiesnu

NFNTMN0IDULAL

HIUGU
/e
45,000.00
245,000.00
184,000.00

18,450.00

1,000.00

2,145.00

1,300.00

3734

UIUEGH
/e
45,000.00
245,000.00
184,000.00

18,450.00

1,000.00

2,145.00

1,300.00

496,895.00



